WCS2 Code rail
WCS2-CS*-M1-S******-L******
< Flexible installation by means of alu profile- or mounting bracket
system
< High mechanical stability
< Suitable for applications with wide temperature variations
Code rail, stainless steel
Dimensions

80
40 40
Type Code
Structure of the type code
W C S 2 - C S (1) - M 1 - S (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) - L (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)
WCS2 Read head type
WCS Position encoding system
CS Code rail
C Code
S Rail
(1) Code rail height
55 Code rail height
70 Code rail height
M Code rail material
M Stainless steel
1 Mounting hole type
1 With mounting holes
S (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)
(2)
Starting position
0 ... 327570 Starting position of the code rail in mm
L (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) Code rail length
100 ... 327670 Length of the code rail in mm
Accessories
WCS-MT1 Tensioning device for stainless steel code rail
WCS-MF1 Wrist strap
WCS2 Code rail WCS2-CS*-M1-S******-L******
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
03
-0
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
03
-0
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 7
01
35
87
6_
en
g.
pd
f
2Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Accessories